ЕДИНОБОРСТВО (КУДО)

	№ п.п.
	Ф.И.О. / Школа
	Группа
	Пн

	Вт

	Ср

	Чт

	Пт

	Сб

	вс

	1
	Русинович Петр Владимирович
п. Октябрьский
	УТГ-1
	14:15-16:30
	
	14:15-16:30
	
	14:15-16:30
	
	

	
	
	УТГ-4
	 
	16:15-18:30
	
	16:15-18:30
	
	16:15-18:30
	15:30-17:45

	
	
	УТГ-4
	
	18:30-20:45
	
	18:30-20:45
	
	18:30-20:45
	13:15-15:30

	2
	Бояркина Татьяна Евгеньевна
п. Октябрьский
	СОГ-2
	
	18:00-19:30
	
	18:00-19:30
	
	18:00-19:30
	

	
	
	ГНП-2
	
	19:30-21:00
	
	19:30-21:00
	
	19:30-21:00
	

	3
	Жигадлов Николай Владимирович 
п. Октябрьский 
[bookmark: _GoBack]мжк Светлый
	ГНП-2 (1)
	19:00-20:30
	
	19:00-20:30
	
	19:00-20:30
	
	

	
	
	ГНП-2 (2)
	
	19:00-20:30
	
	19:00-20:30
	
	19:00-20:30
	




